
Au Pair in America and EduCare 
2021 Arrivals

*Cut-off match by dates are based on routine visa processing at the US Embassies overseas. This is subject to change given the current climate.  
Arrival Dates are SUBJECT TO CHANGE  
Assume Virtual Orientation - Subject to Change

10/19/20

Arrival Date Matching Cutoff Au Pair Travels to Host Family

Wednesday, January 6 December 7 Wednesday, January 6

Wednesday, January 13 December 14 Wednesday, January 13

Wednesday, January 20 December 21 Wednesday, January 20

Wednesday, January 27 December 28 Wednesday, January 27

Wednesday, February 3 January 4 Wednesday, February 3

Wednesday, February 10 January 11 Wednesday, February 10

Wednesday, February 17 January 18 Wednesday, February 17

Wednesday, February 24 January 25 Wednesday, February 24

Wednesday, March 3 February 1 Wednesday, March 3

Wednesday, March 10 February 8 Wednesday, March 10

Wednesday, March 17 February 15 Wednesday, March 17

Wednesday, March 24 February 22 Wednesday, March 24

Wednesday, March 31 March 1 Wednesday, March 31

Wednesday, April 7 March 8 Wednesday, April 7

Wednesday, April 14 March 15 Wednesday, April 14

Wednesday, April 21 March 22 Wednesday, April 21

Wednesday, April 28 March 29 Wednesday, April 28

Wednesday, May 5 April 5 Wednesday, May 5

Wednesday, May 12 April 12 Wednesday, May 12

Wednesday, May 19 April 19 Wednesday, May 19

Wednesday, May 26 April 26 Wednesday, May 26

Wednesday, June 2 May 3 Wednesday, June 2

Wednesday, June 9 May 10 Wednesday, June 9

Wednesday, June 16 May 17 Wednesday, June 16

Wednesday, June 23 May 24 Wednesday, June 23

Wednesday, June 30 May 31 Wednesday, June 30

Wednesday, July 7 June 7 Wednesday, July 7

Wednesday, July 14 June 14 Wednesday, July 14

Wednesday, July 21 June 21 Wednesday, July 21

Wednesday, July 28 June 28 Wednesday, July 28

Wednesday, August 4 July 5 Wednesday, August 4

Wednesday, August 11 July 12 Wednesday, August 11

Wednesday, August 18 July 19 Wednesday, August 18

Wednesday, August 25 July 26 Wednesday, August 25

Wednesday, September 8 August 9 Wednesday, September 8

Wednesday, September 22 August 23 Wednesday, September 22

Wednesday, September 29 August 30 Wednesday, September 29

Wednesday, October 13 September 13 Wednesday, October 13

Wednesday, October 27 September 27 Wednesday, October 27

Wednesday, November 3 October 4 Wednesday, November 3

Wednesday, November 17 October 18 Wednesday, November 17

Wednesday, December 1 November 1 Wednesday, December 1

Wednesday, December 15 November 15 Wednesday, December 15

Tuesday, December 28 November 28 Tuesday, December 28


